HUB8505

Picture Quality

Curved screen

Ultra HD 4K resolution
Precision Black
PurColour

1200 CMR

Smart TV and Processor

Smart Control Remote with NFC pairing

4 screen Multi Link Screen

QuadCore+ processor

Built in camera for Smart Interaction & Skype™
Instant ON (fast start-up)

Evolutionary TV

Connectivity and other features

78”
65”
55!;

HDMI 2.0/ HDCP 2.2
Twin Tuner with 2 Cl+ slots
One Connect Box

6990 €
4690 €
3190 €



HU7505

Picture Quality

Ultra HD 4K resolution
Precision Black
Colour Brilliance

1000 CMR

Smart TV and Processor

Smart Control Remote

4 screen Multi-Link Screen

QuadCore processor

Smart Interaction Ready / Skype™ Ready
Instant ON (fast start-up)

Evolutionary TV — One Connect Ready

Connectivity and other features

75
65”
55”
48"

Compatible with Smart View 2.0
TV SoundConnect

Twin Tuner with 1 Cl+ slot
HDMI 2.0/ HDCP 2.2

6490 €
3990 €
2690 €
2190 €



H8005

Picture Quality

e Curved screen

Micro Dimming Ultimate
Wide Colour Enhancer
1000 CMR

Smart TV and Processor

Smart Control Remote

Multi Link Screen

QuadCore+ processor

Smart Interaction / Skype™ Ready
Instant ON (fast start-up)
Evolutionary TV

Connectivity and other features

e Compatible with Smart View 2.0
e TV SoundConnect

e Twin Tuner with 2 Cl+ slots

65" = 3790 €
55" = 2490 €
48" = 1990 €



H7005

Picture Quality

Ultra Clear Panel (46/55”/60”)
Micro Dimming Pro

Wide Colour Enhancer

800 CMR (40”: 600 CMR)

Smart TV and Processor

Smart Control Remote

Multi Link Screen

QuadCore processor

Smart Interaction Ready / Skype™ Ready
Instant ON (fast start-up)

Connectivity / Other features

60”
55”
46”
407

Compatible with Smart View 2.0
TV SoundConnect for wireless connection of Samsung soundbars
Twin Tuner with 2 Cl+ slots

2490 €
2190 €
1590 €
1290 €



SEK-2000

Smart Evolution Kit (Full HD)

Motion Control with finger precision

Smart Hub 2014 with start bar

Multi Link Screen

Smart Control touch/motion remote control

249 €

SEK-2500U

One Connect Box (Ultra HD)

Motion Control with finger precision

Smart Hub 2014 with start bar

Multi Link Screen

HEVC codec support

HDCP 2.2 content protection

HDMI 2.0 connections

USB 3.0 port

Smart Control touch/motion remote control

449 €



